
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 3
BLOCK 22 LOT 40 & 41
OR 69 P 261 OR 8 P 452

MARTINI GAGE M
39 KLICKITAT DRIVE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-043-010-08964-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
4 10
10.00 1.20/

09/13/2018 RTJT
01/14/2014 FRSR 01/03/2018 JBHC

10/14/2022 FRLH 0.11 15,300 0 0 15,300
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3

41,638
0

15,300
56,938
8,628
48,310

0
48,310
56,938

0

43,918

1267/0579 5/27/2022 WD Q I 01 54,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIVERS KAREN ELIZABE

MARTINI GAGE M

1267/0574 5/17/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICH ELIZABETH

SHIVERS KAREN ELIZA
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FR 5YR PRCL CK - PU NEW TRAVERSE

OWNER DOESN'T QUALIFY FOR SX ON 2019 TAXES.

2020 APPLIED HX - SHIVERS

FOR SX. ASKED THAT SHE CHECK BACK AS VALUE CH

B24-000638 ROOF OVER/METAL-C 07/08/2024

2005290 SWMH 0 03/07/2006

32498 SWMH 0 10/12/2004

025266 SW MH 0 10/08/1999

HX Base Yr

39 KLICKITAT DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0200 02 923 99.4500 83.54 77,107 1997 1997 0 0 0 46.00 54.00

1 MOBILE HOM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 2006 840 37,894

DCK 80 10 2008 8 361

DCK 75 10 2022 8 361

FSP 112 60 2006 67 3,022

1,107 923 41,638

FSP=[YR=2006] W8 BAS=[YR=2006] W60 S14 E45 DCK=[YR=2022] S5
E15 N5 W15$ E15 DCK=[YR=2008] S10 E8 N10 W8$ N14$ S14 E8
N14$.
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8
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14
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5

15

5

15
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10

8

10

8

0

1 000201 C MH 0 50.00 100.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,650.00 7,650.00 15,300


